V2.0 Updated: 04/10/18  Page 1 of 2
Comprehensive Annual Visit (CAV) EMR Form
Patient Name:        Date of Service:     /      /
ATRIO Member ID:        Date of Birth:     /      /        Gender:  Male        Female
Verify the following elements as applicable have been completed and documented in the EMR chart note.  Submit claim for face-to-face visit
and report quality measure procedure codes.  Submit this form and chart note to ATRIO Health Plans (page 2) for incentive compensation.
Patient History
 Medical history

of all completed fields is contained in the patient’s medical record.  If the practice has an electronic medical record system, scan the assessment and attach the
image to the electronic record.  To the best of my knowledge, information and belief, the information provided regarding diagnoses is truthful and accurate.
Provider name and credentials (printed)   Date
Compensation Payable To:        Office Phone: (       )         -
Provider ID:       ID Type:    TIN      Office Fax: (       )         -
Mailing Address:        City, State, ZIP:
Office Manager Name:        Email:
  Submit copy of form and chart note to ATRIO Health Plans:
CAV Team Fax: (866) 255-1032     or    Email:  CAV@atriohp.com   Secure email only
Email Questions To:  QI@atriohp.com
Claim Submission Quality Measure Codes
Please include the following quality procedure and/or diagnosis codes as appropriate on claim submission:
Adult BMI Assessment (adults 18-74 years of age)
ICD-10 Dx BMI Range  ICD-10 Dx BMI Range  ICD-10 Dx BMI Range
  Z68.10     ≤ 19.0    Z68.29 29.0-29.9    Z68.39 39.0-39.9
  Z68.20 20.0-20.9    Z68.30 30.0-30.9    Z68.41 40.0-44.9
  Z68.21 21.0-21.9    Z68.31 31.0-31.9    Z68.42 45.0-49.9
  Z68.22 22.0-22.9    Z68.32 32.0-32.9    Z68.43 50.0-59.9
  Z68.23 23.0-23.9    Z68.33 33.0-33.9    Z68.44 60.0-69.9
  Z68.24 24.0-24.9    Z68.34 34.0-34.9    Z68.45 70.0 or greater
  Z68.25 25.0-25.9    Z68.35 35.0-35.9
  Z68.26 26.0-26.9    Z68.36 36.0-36.9
  Z68.27 27.0-27.9    Z68.37 37.0-37.9
  Z68.28 28.0-28.9    Z68.38 38.0-38.9
Care for Older Adults (ages 66 years and older)
Advance Care Planning
  1123F Discussed; plan or surrogate decision maker documented in the medical record
  1124F Discussed; patient did not wish or was not able to name a surrogate decision maker or provide an advance care plan